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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 792 812 802 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 208 208 — —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
UG [3Years 1045 1218 2263 2236 27 0 1074 817 1132
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 94 299 393 391 2 0 210 146 223
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students

Year students intake in  students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in

the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time

(2013-14) 788 788 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 549

(2014-15) 910 880 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 612

(2015-16) 802 793 (2016-17) O (2017-18) 696

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

n l rf (/NIRFIndia/Home)

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full
tuition fee tuition fee
reimbursement reimbursement
from from the

Institution Private Bodies
Funds
189 10
15 0
No. of Median salary of Nc
students placed sel
placed graduates (Amount Hig
in Rs.)
68 240000 (Two Lakhs 29
Fourty Thousand)
24 300000 (Three 37
Lakhs)
84 288000 (Two Lakhs 42

Eighty Eight
Thousand)


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 208 202 (2015-16) 179

(2015-16) 208 203 (2016-17) 177

(2016-17) 208 195 (2017-18) 187

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

52

50

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

590378 (Five Lakhs Ninety Thousan
d Three Hundred and Seventy Eigh
t)

3217011 (Thirty Two Lakhs Sevente
en Thousand and Eleven)

0 (Zero)

854365 (Eight Lakhs Fifty Four Tho
usand Three Hundred and Sixty Fiv
e)

158415048 (Fifteen Crore Eighty Fo
ur Lakhs Fifteen Thousand and For
ty Eight)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
46 198000 (One Lakh Ninety 14
Eight Thousand)
39 212000 (Two Lakhs Twelve 16
Thousand)
59 180000 (One Lakh Eighty 32
Thousand)
2015-16
0
1
2016-17 2015
Utilised Amount Utilised 4

493736 (Four Lakhs Ninety Three T
housand Seven Hundred and Thirt
y Six)

11858738 (One Crore Eighteen Lak
hs Fifty Eight Thousand Seven Hun
dred and Thirty Eight)

0 (Zero)

373150 (Three Lakhs Seventy Thre
e Thousand One Hundred and Fift

y)

168337144 (Sixteen Crore Eighty T
hree Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand
One Hundred and Forty Four)

1311566 (Thirteen
ousand Five Hund

12672761 (One Cri
akhs Seventy Two
Hundred and Sixty

0 (Zero)

1533278 (Fifteen L
e Thousand Two H
enty Eight)

98915849 (Nine Cr
Lakhs Fifteen Thot
dred and Forty Nir



Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18

12

931758

Nine Lakhs Thirty One Thousand Seven Hundred and Fif

ty Eight

2017-18

98
33

183780

2017-18
Utilised Amount
20872721 (Two Crore Eight Lakhs S
eventy Two Thousand Seven Hund
red and Twenty One)
2068589 (Twenty Lakhs Sixty Eight

Thousand Five hundred and Eighty
Nine)

2017

2016-17

1816500

ndred

One Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 2
Total no. of Participants 41
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 380000

Total Annual Earnings in Words

Three Lakhs and Eighty Thousand

2016-17

35

350000

Three Lakhs and Fifty Thousand

2016-17
Utilised Amount

19290438 (One Crore Ninety Two |
akhs Ninety Thousand Four hundr
ed and Thirty Eight)

564560 (Five Lakhs Sixty Four Thou
sand Five hundred and Sixty)

2016

Eighteen Lakhs Sixteen Thousand and Five Hu

2016-17

26

15

103675

One Zero Three Six Seven Five

201

27

2015
Utilised #
14810341 (One Cr

akhs Ten Thousan
d and Forty One)

1037122 (Ten LakF
housand One Hun
Two)

2015

2015-16

20

5839000

Fifty Eight Lakhs and”
sand

2015-16

24

15

142715

One Four Two S

5-16

270000

Two Lakhs and Seventy T



PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Reeja Johnson

Alwin Xavier

Anto Thomas

Benson CC

Binoy CF

Dalia Varghese

Eljo Joseph T

Geetha Gokul

Ignatious Antony

Jilna John

Joby Sebastian

Joseph Joly V L

Martin KA

Nicy Sebastian

Ragesh Raghavan

A

Renjith Varghese

SajeshTA

Age

36

28

49

30

46

43

26

33

29

31

41

43

34

33

29

34

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

NET

M.A

MCA

NET

NET

M. Phil

NET

NET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

Experience (In

Months)

73

44

305

30

116

57

36

317

82

79

47

88

46

72

60

89

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining  Leavin
Date Date

19-06- -
2012

01-06- -
2016

08-02- -
1993

16-06- -
2016

15-12- -
2008

04-11- -
2013

21-07- -
2015

21-07- -
2015

17-02- -
1992

19-06- -
2012

27-11- -
2013

04-09- -
2014

22:03- -
2011

01-10- -
2014

01-08- -
2012

11-04- -
2013

04-07- -
2012



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

a2

Sharon Thomas

Sindhu George

Sunil Sunny

Chalakkal

ToyCT

VINCY

KOCHUPAUL

Varghese C D

AMITA PRAKASH |

Antony John E F

Bibin Joseph

Blessy Paul

David CV

Emmanuel

Thomas

Geethu Elizabath

Thomas

Indu K Divakaran

JINCY PAULY

Joby Thomas K

Joshy CL

Mary K Francis

Paul Jose P

Rahul KR

Rithusree K )

SajuM |

Shaun Paul

Adambukulam

SONU VARGHESE

SUNUKS

30

38

41

45

24

55

28

32

34

33

52

45

33

45

25

53

52

29

54

30

28

57

33

26

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

NET

NET

M.Sc.

MFA

M.Sc.

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M.A

M.Sc.

NET

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.Tech

M.A

61

73

69

92

366

64

73

57

45

271

192

73

137

345

345

56

296

87

38

228

57

101

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

11-07-
2013

19-06-
2012

18-10-
2012

01-12-
2010

19-07-
2017

18-01-
1988

30-05-
2017

19-06-
2012

06-11-
2013

27-10-
2014

19-12-
1995

19-06-
2012

19-06-
2012

02-11-
2015

19-07-
2017

16-10-
1989

16-10-
1989

04-11-
2013

09-11-
1993

03-07-
2014

01-06-
2015

01-01-
2009

04-11-
2013

01-08-
2017

02-02-
2018

31-05-
2018

08-03-
2017

31-05-
2018



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Viji M

Vipin Benny

Alphonsa

Mathew

Anto PV

BENNY BENEDICT

Bindhia K F

Daison P

E D John

GAYATHRI'N

HARITHA P U

Jiju A Mathew

Joby Paul

JOSEPH JACOB

Maria Sofia

NEETHU E

RACHANA P NAIR

REJIN VARGHESE

SAJEEV P K

Sharon Lee Jose

SIMI ROSE

Sunil Jose T

Thomas Paul

Kattookaran

Vincent Joseph
Pulikkottil

ALAN TONY

Anjaly Markose

34

31

43

47

48

39

37

61

24

24

41

39

38

39

27

35

27

47

32

25

45

54

55

35

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

NET

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

MCA

M.Sc.

M.COM

MCA

BA(LLB)

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MSW

M.Sc.

115

48

109

267

240

185

108

384

192

156

92

36

22

48

168

91

34

216

355

312

54

156

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-01-
2009

21-07-
2015

26-11-
2010

19-06-
2012

20-06-
2017

01-06-
2003

04-11-
2013

16-10-
1986

19-06-
2017

04-01-
2017

25-03-
2011

04-09-
2014

08-11-
2016

04-07-
2016

19-07-
2017

06-02-
2017

09-07-
2016

08-06-
2010

02-06-
2014

31-05-
2017

24-03-
2011

17-01-
1989

24-01-
1989

01-11-
2017

01-11-
2012

31-05-
2018

31-05-
2018

30-03-
2018

30-05-
2018



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Ashbin Mathew

BijuCs

CHANDNI

GOPINATH

DEVAN MOHAN

Francy K

Kakkassery

Gloria Jose

Jenson P O

Jisha Joseph

JOHN THOMAS

Joyce Jose

MOHANDAS C B

Pratheesh

George

Rani Sebastian

SabuAS

Seema Sunny

SHIJUK P

Sreekala M

Thomas CK

Vimala Jose

AjiCV

Anil George K

Anu Paul

Biju Alappat

Chacko VM

DEEPTHIK G

28

48

23

30

55

28

56

40

57

38

59

37

40

33

39

33

34

62

a4

34

43

32

46

37

27

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM

NET

NET

M. Phil

NET

MSW

M.E.

M.Sc.

NET

NET

M.Sc.

62

271

108

314

403

37

348

119

48

82

108

163

108

76

322

151

47

89

73

312

115

23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-07-
2015

21-12-
1995

14-02-
2017

04-08-
2015

01-06-
1992

10-06-
2015

04-01-
1985

02-07-
2015

04-08-
2014

19-06-
2012

15-06-
2015

11-05-
2013

10-06-
2014

19-06-
2012

07-06-
2010

07-06-
2017

15-06-
2015

20-06-
2017

01-12-
2010

04-09-
2014

18-10-
2012

19-06-
2012

01-11-
2013

17-12-
2008

09-11-
2017

31-05-
2018

31-05-
2018

31-07-
2017



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Francis TV

Gini Paul

Jency Thomas

Jinish Paul

Joe Kizhakooden

JoyPM

Mestin P C

PRASOON V P

Rani Jasmine

Thomas N

RUPINIT S

Sanitha B Vincent

Sherin CP

Sowmya Jose

Teena Jose

Villi Varghese

Ajesh Antony

ANEEGA JOSE

MANGALAM

Anu Jose

BIJITHA VINCENT

Britto Joseph K

DEEPA GEORGE

Francis K C

George Alex

Jeena Joseph

Jinish Antony M

36

34

37

36

35

52

28

34

42

25

31

25

35

39

36

30

26

31

29

53

27

56

55

36

36

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.A

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.E.

NET

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

M.COM

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.COM

MCA

MSW

NET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

NET

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

67

36

73

133

73

345

36

156

71

72

31

108

140

130

36

36

69

70

362

22

338

305

47

73

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-12-
2012

21-07-
2015

19-06-
2012

01-10-
2007

02-07-
2012

16-10-
1989

21-07-
2015

06-06-
2017

22-08-
2012

06-01-
2017

23-11-
2015

13-01-
2016

01-06-
2015

18-08-
2005

01-10-
2015

21-07-
2015

06-12-
2016

22-12-
2012

01-06-
2017

01-06-
1988

11-08-
2017

04-06-
1990

22-02-
1993

04-09-
2014

19-06-
2012

31-03-
2018

29-03-
2018

30-05-
2018

31-05-
2018



118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Jockin A Pereira

Joy KL

Mejoy Jose

Paulson Mathew

Rameela

Raveendran

ROOPA RAPHAEL

Sanil Raj

Sheeba CV

Sowmia Rajan k

Syam Sudhakar

Viju M

Allen George

Anto Johny T

ATHIRA RAJAN

Biju M A

Daisland Thattil

Divya George

FREDY JOHN P

HARISH JOSE

Jijo Kuruvila

Jnanabhai K P

Jophy T}

MANO]J C

HARIDAS

Nees Paul

Prinson P T

69

53

45

47

34

24

53

41

33

34

a4

27

52

27

38

42

35

28

31

34

41

31

26

32

29

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

LLB

NET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

NET

M.Tech

MFA

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc.

M.A

MSW

M. Phil

M.COM

M.A

NET

M.Sc.

504

345

110

253

73

271

57

85

36

258

48

345

72

57

88

121

121

92

78

66

105

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-09-
1986

28-10-
1989

01-06-
2009

02-09-
1996

02-07-
2012

01-06-
2017

22-12-
1995

04-11-
2013

28-06-
2011

21-07-
2015

05-11-
2013

01-08-
2014

06-11-
1989

01-06-
2017

04-11-
2013

25-03-
2011

19-06-
2012

17-07-
2017

19-07-
2017

01-06-
2015

30-11-
2010

01-06-
2015

31-05-
2017

05-07-
2012

01-10-
2013

31-05-
2018

31-05-
2018

30-05-
2018



143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

152

153

154

155

156

157
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